
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
105
214
215
178
107
213
231
102
240
106
238
201
219
235
188
101
237
236
217

Nome
JEAN MORAIS
DAVISON MORENO MOTA SILVEIRA
DIEGO FERRARI
MARCELO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PI
DAVISON ANTONIO
DANIEL MARCONDES CAMPANINI
HEMERSON LUIZ JULIO
ALEX PENHOLATO
LEANDRO ESPOSITO
GABRIEL MADEIRA
JULIO CESAR SILVA
ADONIS ALCICI DE MELLO
ELCIO DE BRITO
JOAO PAULO BRUNHEROTO BET
REINALDO ZANI BAGGIO
HUGO VIVIANE
JOSE ROBERTO RANGEL JUNIOR
JORGE RAMOS GRUCELACIO
EDUARDO DANIEL BASSO

Classe
Vermelha

Vermelha

Azul

Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Amarela

Azul

Azul

Azul

Mo Melhor Tm
1:35.596
1:35.910
1:37.126
1:37.905
1:38.031
1:38.469
1:39.366
1:42.254
1:42.398
1:43.463
1:43.834
1:45.875
1:45.969
1:48.957
1:48.985
1:49.251
1:49.395
1:51.977
1:59.191

Dif
-

+0.314
+1.530
+2.309
+2.435
+2.873
+3.770
+6.658
+6.802
+7.867
+8.238

+10.279
+10.373
+13.361
+13.389
+13.655
+13.799
+16.381
+23.595

Melhor Spd
101,678
101,345
100,076
99,280
99,152
98,711
97,820
95,057
94,924
93,947
93,611
91,806
91,725
89,210
89,187
88,969
88,852
86,804
81,550

Na volta
6
8
3
6
4
4
7
5
5
4
4
6
4
4
6
3
4
3
5

2o. melhor
1:36.684
1:38.050
1:40.325
1:41.010
1:38.679
1:38.742
1:39.541
1:42.321
1:42.521
1:43.763
1:44.007
1:45.984
1:46.727
1:51.392
1:49.637
1:50.915
1:51.231
1:57.346
1:59.734

Classificado pela melhor voltaFull Rider
Track Day

4a azul

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/03/2018 13:40

17/03/2018

Impresso: 17/03/2018 12:55:08
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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